w w w. i e i w o r l d . c o m
AI Solution
Specifications
● 2U AI Modular PC supports 8th Gen. LGA 1151 Intel® Core™
i7/i5/i3 and Pentium® processor with Intel® Q370 chipset, or
Intel® Xeon® Processor with Intel® C246 chipset
● Four hot-swappable and accessible HDD drive bays, support
RAID 0/1/5/10

1 Key for HDD cover
FLEX-BX200-2019-V11
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
FLEX-BX200AI-i5/35/V-R10 2U AI Modular BOX PC, Intel® Core™ i5-8500 Processor (6-core, 6-thread, 3.0 GHz) TDP 65W,
2xPCIex4 and 2xPCIex8 slots, 4x HDD bay, 350W PSU, Pre-installed one of Mustang-V100, R10
FLEX-BX200-C246-XE/35-R10 2U AI Modular BOX PC, Intel® Xeon® E-2176G Processor (6-core, 12-thread, 3.7 GHz), TDP 80W, two
PCIe x4 and two PCIe x8 slots, four HDD bays, 350W PSU, R10
FLEX-BX200-Q370-P/25-R10 2U AI Modular Box PC, Intel® Pentium® Gold G5400T Processor (2-core, 4-thread, 3.10 GHz) TDP 35W,
two PCIe x4 and two PCIe x8 slots, four HDD bays, 250W PSU, R10
FLEX-BX200-Q370-i3/25-R10 2U AI Modular Box PC, Intel® Core™ i3-8100T Processor (4-core, 4-thread, 3.10 GHz) TDP 35W, two
PCIe x4 and two PCIe x8 slots, four HDD bays, 250W PSU, R10
FLEX-BX200-Q370-i5/25-R10* 2U AI Modular Box PC, Intel® Core™ i5-8500T Processor (6-core, 6-thread, 2.1 GHz) TDP 35W,
two PCIe x4 and two PCIe x8 slots, four HDD bays, 250W PSU, R10
FLEX-BX200-Q370-i7/25-R10* 2U AI Modular Box PC, Intel® Core™ i7-8700T Processor (6-core,12-thread,2.4 GHz) TDP 35W,
two PCIe x4 and two PCIe x8 slots, four HDD bays, 250W PSU, R10
FLEX-BX200-Q370-P/35-R10* 2U AI Modular Box PC, Intel® Pentium® Gold G5400T Processor (2-core, 4-thread, 3.10 GHz) TDP 35W,
two PCIe x4 and two PCIe x8 slots, four HDD bays, 350W PSU, R10
FLEX-BX200-Q370-i3/35-R10* 2U AI Modular Box PC, Intel® Core™ i3-8100T Processor (4-core, 4-thread, 3.10 GHz) TDP 35W,
two PCIe x4 and two PCIe x8 slots, four HDD bays, 350W PSU, R10
FLEX-BX200-Q370-i5/35-R10* 2U AI Modular Box PC, Intel® Core™ i5-8500T Processor (6-core, 6-thread, 2.1 GHz) TDP 35W,
two PCIe x4 and two PCIe x8 slots, four HDD bays, 350W PSU, R10
FLEX-BX200-Q370-i7/35-R10* 2U AI Modular Box PC, Intel® Core™ i7-8700T Processor (6-core,12-thread,2.4 GHz) TDP 35W,
two PCIe x4 and two PCIe x8 slots, four HDD bays, 350W PSU, R10
*Build to order
w w w. i e i w o r l d . c o m
AI Solution
I/O Interface
6 x USB 3.1 Gen 1
AC Inlet
HDMI 2.0 output
GbE LAN
4 x Hot swappable 2.5”HDD
2 x PCIe 3.0 x8 (x16 slot)
2 x PCIe 3.0 x4 (x4 slot)
Power button with
power LED
HDD status LED
 2 x RS-232
Audio (Mic-in, Line-out)
FLEX-BX200
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
FLEX-BX200-2019-V10
w w w. i e i w o r l d . c o m
AI Solution
Panel Kit Modules
Configurable Systems
FLEX-BX200-2019-V11
Specifications
Model FLEX-PLKIT-F15 FLEX-PLKIT-F17  FLEX-PLKIT-
FW15
FLEX-PLKIT-
FW19
FLEX-PLKIT-

IP Rating IP66-rated front panel
Other Support FLEX-BX200-Q370 only
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
FLEX-PLKIT-F15/PC-R10 15" 450cd/m² 1024 x768  FLEX modular resistive touch window/LCD kit, R10
FLEX-PLKIT-F17/PC-R10 17" 350cd/m² 1280 x 1024 FLEX modular PCAP touch window/LCD kit, R10
FLEX-PLKIT-FW15/PC-R10 15.6" 400cd/m² 1366 x 768 FLEX modular PCAP touch window/LCD kit, R10
FLEX-PLKIT-FW19/PC-R10 18.5" 400cd/m² 1366 x 768 FLEX modular PCAP touch window/LCD kit, R10
FLEX-PLKIT-FW22/PC-R10 21.5" 250cd/m² 1920 x 1080  FLEX modular PCAP touch window/LCD kit, R10
FLEX-PLKIT-FW24/PC-R10 23.8"  250cd/m² 1920 x 1080 FLEX modular PCAP touch window/LCD kit, R10
Options
Item FLEX-PLKIT-F15 FLEX-PLKIT-FW15 FLEX-PLKIT-F17 FLEX-PLKIT-FW19 FLEX-PLKIT-FW22 FLEX-PLKIT-FW24
Panel Mount Kit FPK-12-R10 FPK-14-R10 FPK-13-R10 FPK-13-R10 FPK-13-R10 FPK-14-R10
Rack Mount Kit FRK15C-R10 FRKW15C-R10 FRK17C-R10 FRKW19C-R10 N.A. N.A.
FLEX-BX200 Series
FLEX-PLKIT Series
+ = PPC-FxxC Series
w w w. i e i w o r l d . c o m
AI Solution